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
forest.  Less than 10 min 
to Georgetown.  ~ 25 min 
to 401.  Paved road. Just N 
of Ballinafad.   Private site 
prepared for your dream 
home. Underground  hydro 
to the home site. $849,000 

41 Ac

Milton: 12630 6th Line

Custom, all brick home with 

walk-out basemnt apt for in-

laws.  2 kit, 3+1 bdrms; 4 
washrms.  Formal LR 
with FP.  Open concept 
kit & DR with walk-out 
to huge deck. Pond. Barn.   

Fruit trees. Quiet paved rd!

$749,000 ~5 Ac

New

Silver Creek runs through 134 
ac! 5 min to GO. 15,to 401. 
Trails through woods!   Ma-
jestic 5 bdrm home. High 
ceilings on 3 levels.  Recent: 
geo-thermal furnace, FP, win-
dows & doors, w/o from  
basement.  Mun water!   Near 
Bruce Trail. Seller will con-
sider a take back mortgage.   
$1.89MHalton Hills:13215 Hwy 7

~134 Ac
43 Pinebrook Cir Caledon

Elegant, 5+1 bdrm, overlooking 
ravine with rushing creek.  9’ 
ceilings!  Art niches!  Cal shut-
ters!  Pillars!  3 gas FPs.   Up-
graded vinyl windows!  Prof 
finished walk-out lower level.  
Huge i/g pool.  Hot tub. Land-
scaped.  3 car modified to 2 car 
gar & large mud room. Spectacu-
lar views of conservation land, 
creek and sunsets.       $749,500

New

214128 10th L Amaranth

46 acres suitable for your dream 
home or hobby farm.  North of 
Grand Valley & Waldemar.  
West if Orangeville.  ~ 44 ac of 
arable land.  ~2 ac EP.  The land 
can be rented to a local farmer 
until you are ready to build.  
Culvert for driveway is on N 
frontage of property.  Condition 
of well is unknown.  $199,900

~ 46Ac

3 Noble Court GʼTown

Rare offering! Lovely land-
scaped & renovated backsplit 
with double garage on spec-
tacular, unobstructed ravine 
lot (68’ x 147’) on prestigious 
crt.  3+1 bedrms, 2 washrms. 
Horticulturists & bird watch-
ers delight.  Amazing rock 
gardens!  Shed & greenhouse. 
Walk down to Silver Creek! 
Country privacy in town! 

$549,000

New 14296 Fifth Sdrd, Halton HIlls

10 acres (570 x 770 ft) in Future 
Growth Area. Not in the Greenbelt. 
Not regulated by Conservation 
Halton.  Near 2 planned highways: 
N/S & E/W.  4 bedroom bungalow. 
Drive shed.  Low taxes due to farm 
rate.  < 5 minutes to Hwys 401/407 
at Trafalgar.  Excellent location!$1.27M

New

14008 Sixth Line, H.H.

Prepare to be  enchanted! 
Stunning, senior executive 
home on spectacular, treed, 
landscaped, ~1ac lot within 10 
min drive, on a paved rd, to 
Georgetown & GO.  < 20 min 
to Hwys 401/407.  Gravitate to 
the 4 season sun rm overlook-
ing indigenous mature trees 
encompassing a spectacular 
water feature. 

$917,000

New

14012 Dublin Line, HH

Landscaped!  Updated.   4 
level on ~1 acre close to Hwy 
7&25. Just N of Blue Springs 
Golf Club on quiet paved rd.  
Large veg garden with shed. 
Large workshop.  A/g pool & 
gazebo. Limestone retaining
wall ~ 6’ inside lot line.  3br, 
2wr, 2 Fam Rms & Rec Rm!

$565,000

Elegant 4 bedrm, 4 washrm estate home on 2+ac with, and backing 
onto mature trees & Greenbelt.  Attached 3 car garage. Land-
scaped by Glen Echo!  The huge kitchen, with walk-out to deck, 
overlooks Family Rm with FP.  Main floor library.  Quiet, safe estate 
subdivision.  ~ 5 minutes to Georgetown & GO. Park 10+! $969,500

8 Forest Ridge Cres,  H.H.
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